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DIGITAL DATA & WEB DOWNLOADS 
Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D1 
web 

 
iSqFt + bidclerk 

Michael 
Stubbs mstubbs@isqft.com 4500 Lake Forest Dr., Suite 502 

Cincinnati, OH  45242 
800-364-2059 

ext. 8137 800-570-8187 

D2 
web 

 
HD Fowler Gary Hunt garyhu@hdfowler.com 6017 29th Drive NE 

Marysville, WA  98271 360-651-2400 360-658-5305 

D3 
Web 

 
WRS Kyle Zender kyle@wrsweb.com 2380 Grandview Rd 

Ferndale, WA  98248 360-366-3303 360-366-3304 

D4 
Web 

 
WCR Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 

Bellingham, WA  98226 360-738-0370 360-738-0371 

D5 
Web 

 
Contractor Plan Center, Inc. Brie Kidwall brie@contractorplancenter.com 5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR  97222 503-650-0148 503-607-2284 

D6 
Web 

 
Daily Journal of Commerce Ken Elliott Ken.elliott@djc.com 

83 Columbia St. 
Seattle, WA  98104 

 
206-622-8272 206-622-8416 

D7 
Web 

Interwest Construction Inc. Suzanne 
Downing suzanned@interwest.biz 609 N. Hill Blvd. 

Burlington, WA  98233 360-757-7574 360-757-6464 

D8 
Web 

Tiger Construction LTD Brady Jonas brady@tigerconstruction.us 6280 Everson Goshen Road 
Everson, WA  98247 360-966-7252 360-966-2506 

D9 
Web 

Fisher Construction Group Dan Radder dlr@fishercgi.com 625 Fisher Lane 
Burlington, WA  98233 360-757-4094 360-757-4005 

D10 
Web 

Stremler Gravel, Inc. Lane Stremler lane@stremlergravel.net PO Box 527 
Lynden, WA  98264 360-354-8585 360-354-8504 

D11 
Web 

Granite Construction 
Company Bo Smith Bo.smith@gcinc.com 3876 Hannegan Road 

Bellingham, WA  98226 425-551-3125 360-733-6735 
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D12 
Web 

RAM Construction, Inc. Josh Erholm jerholm@ramconstruction-wa.com 4290 Pacific Highway 
Bellingham, WA 98226 360-715-7643 360-715-0203 

 

DIGITAL DATA & WEB DOWNLOADS 
Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D12 
Web 

The Blue Book Carissa Salese csalese@thebluebook.com PO Box 500 
Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 

800-431-2584     
x 3179 914-243-4936 

D13 
Web 

Ferndale Ready Mix & 
Gravel, Inc. 

Jeremiah 
Harlan jharlan@lehighcement.com 144 River Road 

Lynden, WA  98264 
360-354-1400 

ext. 207 360-354-0486 

D14 
Web 

Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. Daniel 
Colacurcio 

dacolacurcio@colacurciobrothers.co
m 

3287 H Street Road 
Blaine, WA  98230 360-332-4044 360-332-5079 

 
PLAN SETS 
Plan 
Set Company Contact Email Address Address Phone Fax 

1 Tiger Construction LTD Ken Isenhart ken@tigerconstruction.us 6280 Everson Goshen Road 
Everson, WA  98247 360-966-7252 360-966-2506 

2             

3       
 

Every effort will be made to update the planholder’s list by 4:30 pm each day.  Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders and also posted on the 
City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, please contact Toni Segerman, Public Works Program Specialist at (360) 685-2370 or email at 
tonisegerman@cityofferndale.org
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BID OPENING  

DATE: AUGUST 18, 2015 
TIME: 3:00 PM 
LOCATION:   FERNDALE CITY HALL, 2095 MAIN STREET, FERNDALE 
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